1.00 1  550.0087055A  550.0025  0.00SAREE  DNO-1  750.00

1.00 2  995.0081692A  995.0025  0.00SAREE  SAROJ PRIYA SILK  1,595.00

-1.00 3 -550.0086712A  550.0044  0.00SAREE  ANNAPURNA  750.00

-1.00 4 -550.0086712A  550.0044  0.00SAREE  ANNAPURNA  750.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

445.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  445.00Total  845.00